State of Nevada Behavioral Health Funding Allocations

Opioid STR Award Only

Year 1 Year 2

Treatment CAT 20 - Opioid STR CAT 20 - Opioid STR
Ridge House S - S 96,023.00
The Empowerment Center S - S 24,963.20
Vitality Unlimited S 553,235.00 | $ 711,070.00
Life Change Center S 667,080.60 | S 926,808.00
Board of Regents :
NSHE: obo: UNR CASAT $ 993,528.87 | $ -
Foundation For Recovery S - S 262,861.00
8th Judicial Court S - S 342,526.72
National Judicial College S 33,356.00
Center For Behavioral Health S 623,702.00 | $ 952,243.91
Dignity Health S 54,882.00 | S 301,849.70
Trac-B S 18,228.00 | S 65,703.51
Northern Nevada Hopes S 13,538.00 | S 85,116.10
Health Insight S 248,877.26
Total: S 2,957,550.47 | S 4,018,042.40

NOTE: These figures do not include any work orders, contracts, MOU's,
amendments, or awards pending negotiation as of 11/29/2018.




